
   

 

      

    

    

 

 

 

 

GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE 

Health Tuition Total 

FALL 2018 

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total 

January 1 12/10/2017 12/23/2017 1/5/2018 

January 2 12/24/2017 1/6/2018 1/19/2018 

February 3 1/7/2018 1/20/2018 2/2/2018 

February 4 1/21/2018 2/3/2018 2/16/2018 

March 5 2/4/2018 2/17/2018 3/2/2018 

March 6 2/18/2018 3/3/2018 3/16/2018 

April 7 3/4/2018 3/17/2018 3/30/2018 

April 8 3/18/2018 3/31/2018 4/13/2018 

April 9 4/1/2018 4/14/2018 4/27/2018 

May 10 4/15/2018 4/28/2018 5/11/2018 

May 11 4/29/2018 5/12/2018 5/25/2018 

June 12 5/13/2018 5/26/2018 6/8/2018 

June 13 5/27/2018 6/9/2018 6/22/2018 

July 14 6/10/2018 6/23/2018 7/6/2018 

July 15 6/24/2018 7/7/2018 7/20/2018 

August 16 7/8/2018 7/21/2018 8/3/2018 

August 17 7/22/2018 8/4/2018 8/17/2018 

September (Prorated period 3 days) 18 8/5/2018 8/18/2018 8/31/2018 $31.71 $108.64 $140.35 

September 19 8/19/2018 9/1/2018 9/14/2018 $148.00 $507.00 $655.00 

September 20 9/2/2018 9/15/2018 9/28/2018 $148.00 $507.00 $655.00 

October 21 9/16/2018 9/29/2018 10/12/2018 $148.00 $507.00 $655.00 

October 22 9/30/2018 10/13/2018 10/26/2018 $148.00 $507.00 $655.00 

November 23 10/14/2018 10/27/2018 11/9/2018 $148.00 $507.00 $655.00 

November 24 10/28/2018 11/10/2018 11/21/2018 $148.00 $507.00 $655.00 

December 25 11/11/2018 11/24/2018 12/7/2018 $148.00 $507.00 $655.00 

December 26 11/25/2018 

12/9/2018 

12/23/2018 

12/8/2018 

12/22/2018 

1/5/2019 

12/21/2018 

1/4/2019 

1/18/2019 

$148.00 

$148.00 

$95.14 

$1,458.85 

$507.00 

$507.00 

$325.93 

$4,997.57 

$655.00 

$655.00 

$421.07 

$6,456.42 

January 

January (Prorated period 9 days) 

SEMESTER TOTAL 

1 

2 

SEMESTER RATE $1,455.00 $4,994.00 $6,449.00 

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $148.00 $507.00 $655.00 

Note: 

Engineering 

$31.71 $104.36 $136.07 

$148.00 $487.00 $635.00 

$148.00 $487.00 $635.00 

$148.00 $487.00 $635.00 

$148.00 $487.00 $635.00 

$148.00 $487.00 $635.00 

$148.00 $487.00 $635.00 

$148.00 $487.00 $635.00 

$148.00 $487.00 $635.00 

$148.00 $487.00 $635.00 

$95.14 $4,798.00 $6,253.00 

$1,458.85 $9,285.36 $12,104.07 

$1,455.00 $4,798.00 $6,253.00 

$148.00 $487.00 $635.00 
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GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE 

SPRING 2019 Engineering 

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total 

January 1 12/10/2018 12/23/2018 1/4/2019 

January (Prorated 5 days) 2 12/23/2018 1/5/2019 1/18/2019 $53.93 $185.00 $238.93 

February 3 1/6/2019 1/19/2019 2/1/2019 $151.00 $518.00 $669.00 

February 4 1/20/2019 2/2/2019 2/15/2019 $151.00 $518.00 $669.00 

March 2/3/2019 2/16/2019 3/1/2019 $151.00 $518.00 $669.00 

March 6 2/17/2019 3/2/2019 3/15/2019 $151.00 $518.00 $669.00 

April 7 3/3/2019 3/16/2019 3/29/2019 $151.00 $518.00 $669.00 

April 8 3/17/2019 3/30/2019 4/12/2019 $151.00 $518.00 $669.00 

April 9 3/31/2019 4/13/2019 4/26/2019 $151.00 $518.00 $669.00 

May 4/14/2019 4/27/2019 5/10/2019 $151.00 $518.00 $669.00 

May 11 4/28/2019 5/13/2019 5/24/2019 $151.00 $518.00 $669.00 

June (Prorated period 4 days) 12 5/12/2019 5/25/2019 6/7/2019 $43.14 $148.00 $191.14 

June 13 5/26/2019 6/8/2019 6/21/2019 

July 14 6/9/2019 6/22/2019 7/5/2019 

July 6/23/2019 7/6/2019 7/19/2019 

August 16 7/7/2019 7/20/2019 8/2/2019 

August 17 7/21/2019 8/3/2019 8/16/2019 

September 18 8/4/2019 8/17/2019 8/30/2019 

September 19 8/18/2019 8/31/2019 9/13/2019 

September 9/1/2019 9/14/2019 9/27/2019 

October 21 9/15/2019 9/28/2019 10/11/2019 

October 22 9/29/2019 10/12/2019 10/25/2019 

November 23 10/13/2019 10/26/2019 11/8/2019 

November 24 10/27/2019 11/9/2019 11/22/2019 

December 11/10/2019 11/23/2019 12/6/2019 

December 26 11/24/2019 12/7/2019 12/20/2019 

$1,456.07 

$1,456.00 

$4,995.00 

$4,994.00 

$6,451.07 

$6,451.00 

SEMESTER TOTAL 

SEMESTER RATE 

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $151.00 $518.00 $669.00 

Health 

$53.93 

$151.00 

$151.00 

$151.00 

$151.00 

$151.00 

$151.00 

$151.00 

$151.00 

$151.00 

$43.14 

Tuition 

$177.86 

$498.00 

$498.00 

$498.00 

$498.00 

$498.00 

$498.00 

$498.00 

$498.00 

$498.00 

$142.29 

Total 

$231.79 

$649.00 

$649.00 

$649.00 

$649.00 

$649.00 

$649.00 

$649.00 

$649.00 

$649.00 

$185.43 

$1,456.07 

$1,456.00 

$151.00 

$4,802.15 

$4,798.00 

$498.00 

$6,258.22 

$6,253.00 

$649.00 

Note: 
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GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE 

SUMMER 2019 All Colleges 

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total 

January 1 12/10/2018 12/23/2018 1/4/2019 

January 2 12/23/2018 1/5/2019 1/18/2019 

February 3 1/6/2019 1/19/2019 2/1/2019 

February 4 1/20/2019 2/2/2019 2/15/2019 

March 2/3/2019 2/16/2019 3/1/2019 

March 6 2/17/2019 3/2/2019 3/15/2019 

March 7 3/3/2016 3/16/2019 3/29/2019 

April 8 3/17/2019 3/30/2019 4/12/2019 

April 9 3/31/2019 4/13/2019 4/26/2019 

May 4/14/2019 4/27/2019 5/10/2019 

May 11 4/28/2019 5/13/2019 5/24/2019 

June (Prorated period 10 days) 12 5/12/2019 5/25/2019 6/7/2019 $0.00 $253.57 $253.57 

June 13 5/26/2019 6/8/2019 6/21/2019 $0.00 $355.00 $355.00 

July 14 6/9/2019 6/22/2019 7/5/2019 $0.00 $355.00 $355.00 

July 6/23/2019 7/6/2019 7/19/2019 $0.00 $355.00 $355.00 

August 16 7/7/2019 7/20/2019 8/2/2019 $0.00 $355.00 $355.00 

August 17 7/21/2019 8/3/2019 8/16/2019 $0.00 $355.00 $355.00 

August (Prorated period 12 days) 18 8/4/2019 8/17/2019 8/30/2019 $0.00 $304.29 $304.29 

September 19 8/18/2019 8/31/2019 9/13/2019 

September 9/1/2019 9/14/2019 9/27/2019 

October 21 9/15/2019 9/28/2019 10/11/2019 

October 22 9/29/2019 10/12/2019 10/25/2019 

November 23 10/13/2019 10/26/2019 11/8/2019 

November 24 10/27/2019 11/9/2019 11/22/2019 

December 11/10/2019 11/23/2019 12/6/2019 

December 26 11/24/2019 12/7/2019 12/20/2019 

SEMESTER TOTAL $0.00 $2,332.86 $2,332.86 

SEMESTER RATE $0.00 $2,331.00 $2,331.00 

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $0.00 $355.00 $355.00 


